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	Abstract	
[bookmark: _Hlk13974497]This submission proposes resolutions for following CIDs received for TGbe LB275: 
19104, 19249, 19250, 19251, 19396, 19426, 19471, 19651, 19672, 19855, 
19856, 19933, 20018

Revisions:
· Rev 0: Initial version of the document.


TGbe editor: The baseline for this document is 11be D4.0.


Interpretation of a Motion to Adopt	
A motion to approve this submission means that the editing instructions and any changed or added material are actioned in the TGbe Draft. This introduction is not part of the adopted material.
Editing instructions formatted like this are intended to be copied into the TGbe Draft (i.e., they are instructions to the 802.11 editor on how to merge the text with the baseline documents).
TGbe Editor: Editing instructions preceded by “TGbe Editor” are instructions to the TGbe editor to modify existing material in the TGbe draft. As a result of adopting the changes, the TGbe editor will execute the instructions rather than copy them to the TGbe Draft.

	CID
	Commenter
	Clause
	Page
	Comment
	Proposed Change
	Resolution

	19104
	Kazuto Yano
	35.3.6.4
	516.18
	The initial character of "otherwise" should be capitalized.
	As in comment.
	Accepted

	19249
	John Wullert
	35.3.6.3
	514.51
	The phrase "more Per-STA Profile subelement" should be "more Per-STA Profile subelements"
	As in comment
	Accepted

	19250
	John Wullert
	35.3.6.4
	516.18
	Capitalize "otherwise" at start of sentence
	As in comment
	Accepted

	19251
	John Wullert
	35.3.6.4
	517.33
	To make the requirement clear, the that begins "Otherwise, AP MLD shall reject..." should be part of the prior paragraph.  Also, given the structure of the text, the term "otherwise" is not completely clear.
	Remove break before "Otherwise" so that the sentence immediately follows the second bullet of the prior paragaph.  Modify text to say "If any of the conditions are not true, the AP MLD shall reject the request by discarding..."
	Revised.

Agree that the blank line is not needed before the “Otherwise…” part. On the 2nd part of the comment, following the baseline, hence no changes needed. 

TGbe editor, please remove the blank line before the “Otherwise…” paragraphs on P517L33 and P518L47.  





	19396
	Yingqiao Quan
	35.3.6.3
	512.36
	Typo, miss "S" in "MLME-BS-AP-REMOVAL.request" ,it should be "MLME-BSS-AP-REMOVAL.request".  "Upon receiving an MLME-BS-AP-REMOVAL.request primitive, an AP MLD shall follow the procedures defined in this subclause to remove the affiliated AP indicated by the BSSID parameter in that primitive."
	Change "MLME-BS-AP-REMOVAL.request" to "MLME-BSS-AP-REMOVAL.request".
	Accepted

	19426
	Guogang Huang
	35.3.6.3
	512.36
	a typo. Change MLME-BS-AP-REMOVAL.request to MLME-BSS-AP-REMOVAL.request
	As in comment.
	Accepted

	19471
	Stephen McCann
	35.3.6.4
	516.44
	The 2nd use of the term "NSTR Indication Bitmap" in this sentence is redundant.
	Change the sentence to:
"The NSTR Indication Bitmap subfield in the STA Info field shall be included and shall be set to indicate STR or NSTR for each pair of links formed between the link corresponding to the link ID and other setup links for the non-AP MLD, by setting the corresponding bit to 0 or 1."
	Accepted

	19651
	Massinissa Lalam
	35.3.6.4
	517.44
	Replace "for a given non-AP STA" by "for the same non-AP STA" to improve readability.
	As in comment
	Accepted

	19672
	Arik Klein
	35.3.6.3
	512.45
	The AP MLD does not correspond to a nontransmitted BSSID, but only any of its affiliated APs may corresponds to a nontransmitted BSSID within a multiple BSSID set. Please revise the sentence as suggested.
	The sentence should be revised as follows:" When an AP MLD, that has an affiliated AP corresponding to a nontransmitted BSSID in a multiple BSSID set, removes one or more affiliated APs, the Reconfiguration Multi-Link element carrying information of the removed AP(s) shall be included within the nontransmitted BSSID profile of the Multiple BSSID element contained in the Beacon frame and Probe Response frame transmitted by the transmitted BSSID of that multiple BSSID set"
	Revised

Agree with the commenter. Revised as per suggestion. 

TGbe editor, please make the changes tagged by CID #19672 in in 11-23/1465r0.


	19855
	Chunyu Hu
	35.3.6.2
	512.21
	"affiliated" is redundant here; missing "a" in front of "Basic Multi-Link element" and "Reduced Neighbor Report element".
	Delete "affiliated", and add "a" in front of the two elements as indicated in the comments.
	Accepted

	19856
	Chunyu Hu
	35.3.6.3
	512.45
	How "an AP MLD" corresponds to an AP?
	Please fix the text.
	Revised

Same resolution as CID 19672.

TGbe editor, please make the changes tagged by CID #19672 in in 11-23/1465r0.

	19933
	Rubayet Shafin
	35.3.6.3
	513.64
	Replace "beacons" to "Beacon frames"
	as in comment.
	Accepted

	20018
	Binita Gupta
	35.3.6.3
	512.35
	Typo, change ï»¿MLME-BS-AP-REMOVAL.request to ï»¿MLME-BSS-AP-REMOVAL.request
	as per comment
	Accepted








﻿35.3.6.3 Removing affiliated APs


TGbe editor: Please update 2nd paragraph in this subclause as shown below.

(#19672)When an AP MLD, that has an affiliated AP corresponding to the AP of a nontransmitted BSSID in a multiple BSSID set, removes one or more affiliated APs, the Reconfiguration Multi-Link element carrying information of the removed AP(s) shall be included within the corresponding nontransmitted BSSID profile of the Multiple BSSID element contained in the Beacon frame and Probe Response frame transmitted by the transmitted BSSID in the sameof that multiple BSSID set. ﻿ 
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